
APRIL 11's 13's 15's

Sunday 14th Trials Trials Trials 

Sunday 21st Trials Trials Trials 

Sunday 28th TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING

MAY
Sunday 5th May TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING

Sunday 12th May

Sunday 19th May TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING

Sunday 26th May TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

JUNE
Sunday 2nd June TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING

Sunday 9th June

Sunday 16th June TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

Sunday 23rd June

Sunday 30th June

JULY
Sunday 7th July TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING

Sunday 14th July TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING

Sunday 21st July TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

Sunday 28th July TRAINING TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

AUGUST
Sunday 4th TOURNAMENT

pakenhampower@outlook.com

Frankston 26/5

Springvale 16/6

Mornington 21/7

Whitehorse 28/7

Casey 11's 4/8

LONG WEEKEND - NO TRAINING 

TRAINING SCHEDULE 2024 PAKENHAM POWER
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